
 WALLA – BURRUMBUTTOCK - JINDERA (FORWARD JOURNEY) 12 DEC 2019 

 

  

 

Bus No 6 

 
 
Current Bus Stop Locations 
 

Stop  Location Approx. Time 

1 Culcairn Bus Terminal 7.52am 

2 ‘Wilisdeen’ 101 Walbundrie Rd 7.55am 

3 29 Lookout Road 8.13am 

4 St Pauls College, Pioneer Drive 8.23am 

5 Zion Lutheran Church, Walla Walla N/A 

6 Cnr Commercial & Wenke st 8.25am 

7 Cnr Commercial Street & Victoria Street  8.27am 

8 Walla Walla Chemist 8.28am 

9 Cnr Scholz Street & Market Street 8.31am 

10 Market Street 8.32am 

11 “Date Palm Hill”  Walla-Burrumbuttock Road 8.36am 

12 Urana Road, Burrumbuttock 8.48am 

13 1866 Urana Road 8.57am 

14 
 

Wehner Rd 9.00am 

  

7.52am Culcairn Bus Terminal Depart Railway Parade 
  Right Balfour St 
  Continue Walbundrie Road 
  Left Lookout Road 
  Continue Pioneer Drive 
  Continue Commercial Street, Walla Walla 
  Right Scholz Street 
  Right Market Street 
  Left Queen Street 
  Continue Walla West Road 
  Left Burrumbuttock-Walla Road 
  Left Urana Road, Burrumbuttock 
  Continue Urana Road, Jindera 
  Right Adams Street 
9.07am St John’s Lutheran School Right Jindera Street 
  U-Turn Jindera Street 
  Left Adams Street 
  Right Wood Street 
9.14am Jindera Public School Right Dight Street 
  Right  Watson Street 
  Right Adams Street 
9.18am St Mary Mackillop College Right Urana Street 
   Terminate 


